JOBBER
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 2’, 4’ & 8’
The JOBBER series is linear strip light that provides an economical alternative. Available in 2',
4', and 8' lengths, it is designed for surface mounting, and it can be suspended using the kit.
With an impressive efficacy of over 130 LPW and a versatile voltage range of 120 to 347V,
the integrated luminous component is easily accessible via snap-locks. Field-adjustable light
output and CCT options allow customization to suit various environments.

Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
JOBBER
AE-SF-JB CA- -835-50
AE-SF-JB
ERALUX Jobber Linear
strip fixture
CA-
120-347VAC
02 | 25/20/15
2 Ft | 15/20/25W
1950/2600/3250 Lm
04 | 45/38/34
4 Ft | 34/38/45W
4454/4978/5895 Lm
08 | 90/75/65
8 Ft | 65/75/90W
8515/9825/11790 Lm
-835-50
80 CRI
35/40/50K
Switchable
[BLANK]
No option
-EM1
8W Emergency
Backup
-MS
Bi-level motion
sensor
-EM-MS
EMBB and Motion
sensor
[BLANK]
White Finish
-BK
Black Finish
Fixture Family Voltage Length | Power CCT Sensor Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
12/5/2024
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 2’, 4’ & 8’
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORY
AE-SF-JB-ROWLINK
Row link for continuous run
Link
AE-SF-JB-04-WRG
4ft wire Guard
1pc for 4ft
2pcs for 8ft
Wire Guard
NOTE 1. Emergency backup battery not available with 2 FT fixture.
CAUTION
If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent
dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not
recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
AE-SF-JB-CMK
9.5 ft aircraft cable
Standard for all sizes
Ssuspension Kit
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
12/5/2024
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
SIZE TOP/FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
2FT
4FT
8FT
JOBBER
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 2’, 4’ & 8’
SIZE DRILLING PATTERN FOR SURFACE MOUNT
2FT
4FT
8FT
DIMENSIONS - MOUNTING
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
12/5/2024
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately if needed
CANOPY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-JB-04-WRG
4 FT Wire Guard:
1 piece for 4ft
(order 2 pieces for 8FT fixture)
It shields the LED and lens from physical damage
AE-SF-JB-CMK
Suspension kit:
Two 9.5ft aircraft cables &
two V-hooks
AE-SF-JB-ROWLINK Link kit:
Row link for continuous run
FOR SUSPENDED
JOBBER
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 2’, 4’ & 8’
DLC MODEL
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID APPLICATION
AE-SF-JBCA-0225/20/15-835-50 S-O6AL1C (Stairwells and passageways) – DLC Premium
AE-SF-JBCA-0890/75/65-835-50 S-92K3PE (Stairwells and passageways) – DLC Premium
AE-SF-JBCA-0445/38/34-835-50 S-6HZI84 (Stairwells and passageways) – DLC Premium
AE-SF-JBCA-0890/75/65-835-50-(MS,EM,Blank,Both) S-9JXMXW (High bay) – DLC Premium
AE-SF-JBCA-0445/38/34-835-50-(MS,EM,Blank,Both) S-H28RYN (Low bay) – DLC
AE-SF-JBCA-0445/38/34-835-50 S-7N3OGX (Direct linear ambient) – DLC
AE-SF-JBCA-0890/75/65-835-50 S-BSKVP8 (Direct linear ambient) – DLC
DIMMER COMPATIBILTY LIST
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LUTRON
NTSTV-DV